
Proudly Owned & Managed By:

Dallon L. Cheney
      703.722.2703         dcheney@klnb.com

For Leasing Information Contact:

Harris Teeter 52,940sf

GrillMarx Steakhouse & Raw Bar 5,525sf

1,399sf

4,834sf

1,200sf

1,750sf

1,928sf

3,582sf

2,400sf

2,400sf

1,600sf

1,600sf

3,200sf

1,600sf

1,600sf

1,200sf

6,787sf

2,400sf

2,600sf

2,905sf 

Baskin Robbins 

Panera Bread 

Subway

European Wax Center 
Hand & Stone Massage 

Sol Azteca Restaurant 

Olney Winery 

Moss Chiropractic 

Fancier Nails 

Club Pilates 

Petvalu

Hair Cuttery 

myeyedr

AT&T

The Greene Turtle PNC

Capital One 

TD Bank 

Wilson Tire & Auto 

6,760sf

MERCHANT LIST

Melissa L. Welch
      703.722.2704         mwelch@klnb.com

FAIR HILL SHOPS
18100 Town Center Drive
Olney, Maryland 20832, Montgomery County

LEGEND
Leased

For Lease
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