

For Leasing Information Contact:



Commercial Real Estate Services

Dallon L. Cheney 703.722.2703 dcheney@klnb.com Melissa L. Welch **7**03.722.2704 **mwelch@klnb.com**

MERCHANT LIST

Harris Teeter	52 040cf
	52,940sf
GrillMarx Steakhouse & Raw Bar 5,525sf	
Baskin Robbins	1,399sf
Panera Bread	4,834sf
Subway	1,200sf
European Wax Center	1,750sf
Hand & Stone Massage	1,928sf
Sol Azteca Restaurant	3,582sf
Olney Winery	2,400sf
Moss Chiropractic	2,400sf
Fancier Nails	1,600sf
Club Pilates	1,600sf
Petvalu	3,200sf
Hair Cuttery	1,600sf
myeyedr	1,600sf
AT&T	1,200sf
The Greene Turtle PNC	6,787sf
Capital One	2,400sf
TD Bank	2,600sf
Wilson Tire & Auto	2,905sf
	6,760sf

FAIR HILL SHOPS **18100 Town Center Drive** Olney, Maryland 20832, Montgomery County